
Reach Lectures: Spring 2023

Thursdays, 11.50am-12.20pm 
Years 9 to 13

Date Title of Lecture Speaker

Thursday 12 January Why mind control is Elon 
Musk’s next move and what 
we know so far

Dr M Lee

Thursday 19 January Perceived Sporting Ability 
and Leadership in Sport

Miss S Fraser & 
Miss E Wall

Thursday 26 January Holocaust Memorial Week: 
Explaining the Holocaust 
(Yr 10 and above only)

Mr A Donaldson

Thursday 2 February Maths in Music Mr J Martin

Thursday 9 February Maths in Music Mr J Martin

Thursday 23 February Life Lessons from the 
Ancient World

Miss A Kilby

Thursday 2 March World Book Day Mr J Williams

Thursday 9 March ‘The Visit’: Can murder ever 
be justified?

Miss A Doerpinghaus

Thursday 16 March Connections External speaker 
(National Science Week)

Thursday 23 March Challenging Yourself 
Beyond Perceived Limits

Mrs E Blake, Mrs R 
Littlewood & Miss H Moore

Thursday 30 March Climate Crisis - Hotting Up? Mr J Earp


